
Ferides permanents

Cap:

Pes total transportat:

Límit de càrrega:

Penalització per càrrega:

Tors:

Braços

Cames:

Armadura Equip

Carisma

Desavantatges:

Inc
Fa

tig
a

Fe
rid

es

-1

-2

-3

-2

-1

5 10 15 20 25 30

Agilitat
Atributs

Astúcia

Força
Esperit

Vigor

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

Avantatges:

5
10
15

25
30
35

45
50
55

65
70
75

L
90
100
110

N

E

V

H

Habilitats
4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

4 6 8 10 12

Nom

Professió

Regles de l'ambientació

Cita

Pas Parada Duresa

Poder/Ornament Cost Distància Dany/Efecte Durada

Arma Distància CdF Dany PA Pes Notes
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